
Comp # Place
60 1st

895 2nd
52 3rd

Comp # Place
428 1st
417 2nd
490 3rd

Comp # Place
3 1st

616 2nd
537 3rd

Comp # Place
847 1st
18 2nd

455 3rd
*Codi Waters

Main Event - Trap Doubles

Trap Doubles - Open Boys  4H

Name

Name

Name

Name

2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo                                    
Junior Shoot-Out Results

*Hagen Weber

William Edgmon

Hunter Davidson

*Elliott Wiley

Hannah Patterson

Kayli Devusser

Wyatt Alvarado

Joelee Lester

Regan Henry

*Sarah Lang

Ty Schuenemann

Trap Doubles - Open Girls  4H

Trap Doubles - Open Boys  FFA

Trap Doubles - Open Girls  FFA

* Denotes Scholarship Recipient 



2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo                                    
Junior Shoot-Out Results

Comp # Place
27 1st
34 2nd
28 3rd

840 4th
745 5th

Comp # Place
483 1st
240 2nd
222 3rd
204 4th
283 5th

Comp # Place
183
458
461
52

383
57

286
281
287

Jason Mills
Clark Braddock

Name

Trap Doubles - Age Group II

Trap Doubles - Age Group I

Cash Curtis
Cooper Jennings

Weston Farmer

Noah Ruby
Robert Montfort

Matthew Sanchez

Cline Mangum

Name
Calhoun County 4H - Zachary Power
Calhoun County 4H - Carlton Hopper
Calhoun County 4H - Hayes Sullivan

Luke Price

Trap Doubles 4H Team

Name

Victoria County 4H - Slayde Rokyta
Victoria County 4H - McKayla Naranjo 3rd

Victoria County 4H - Stone Rokyta

Frio County 4H - William Edgmon
Frio County 4H - Logan Curnutt

1st

2nd
Frio County 4H - Jett Smothers



2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo                                    
Junior Shoot-Out Results

Comp # Place
428
424
423
18
17

305
36
24
22

Needville FFA - Kaden Kennedy
3rdNeedville FFA - Mason Stanley

Needville FFA - Sieler Sebesta

Trap Doubles FFA Team

Name
Columbia FFA - Hagen Weber

1stColumbia FFA - Coby Ringold
Columbia FFA - Jenna Ringold

Wheeler FFA - Codi Waters
2ndWheeler FFA - Stormi Waters

Wheeler FFA - Kenneth Hefley


	trap doubles

