

2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo
Junior Shoot-Out Results

Main Event - Trap Doubles

Trap Doubles - Open Boys 4H

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
60	*Elliott Wiley	1st
895	Wyatt Alvarado	2nd
52	William Edgmon	3rd

Trap Doubles - Open Boys FFA

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
428	*Hagen Weber	1st
417	Regan Henry	2nd
490	Ty Schuenemann	3rd

Trap Doubles - Open Girls 4H

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
3	*Sarah Lang	1st
616	Hunter Davidson	2nd
537	Hannah Patterson	3rd

Trap Doubles - Open Girls FFA

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
847	Kayli Devusser	1st
18	*Codi Waters	2nd
455	Joelee Lester	3rd

* Denotes Scholarship Recipient

**2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo
Junior Shoot-Out Results**

Trap Doubles - Age Group I

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
27	Noah Ruby	1st
34	Robert Montfort	2nd
28	Matthew Sanchez	3rd
840	Cooper Jennings	4th
745	Cash Curtis	5th

Trap Doubles - Age Group II

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
483	Cline Mangum	1st
240	Weston Farmer	2nd
222	Jason Mills	3rd
204	Clark Braddock	4th
283	Luke Price	5th

Trap Doubles 4H Team

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
183	Calhoun County 4H - Zachary Power	1st
458	Calhoun County 4H - Carlton Hopper	
461	Calhoun County 4H - Hayes Sullivan	
52	Frio County 4H - William Edgmon	2nd
383	Frio County 4H - Logan Curnutt	
57	Frio County 4H - Jett Smothers	
286	Victoria County 4H - Slayde Rokyta	3rd
281	Victoria County 4H - McKayla Naranjo	
287	Victoria County 4H - Stone Rokyta	

**2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo
Junior Shoot-Out Results**

Trap Doubles FFA Team

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
428	Columbia FFA - Hagen Weber	1st
424	Columbia FFA - Coby Ringold	
423	Columbia FFA - Jenna Ringold	
18	Wheeler FFA - Codi Waters	2nd
17	Wheeler FFA - Stormi Waters	
305	Wheeler FFA - Kenneth Hefley	
36	Needville FFA - Kaden Kennedy	3rd
24	Needville FFA - Mason Stanley	
22	Needville FFA - Sieler Sebesta	